Yemoumouat I'Y MB/I Poccun
Cnaprakmana MOO «/lumamo» ‘
JlerkoatyeTudeckuii Kpocc

Mockosckan
onece BETEPAHBI, 1 xm
OYCU «lMnaHepHas» 22 mas 2025 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpema Mecro
KoBanes Anekcen K®K-100 Pocreapgus 3:27,2 1
bapuwnosel, Cepreit CneumanoHbiii noak noan 3:40,5 2
WnaruvH Uropb LWaTypa 3:43,0 3
Jlnxaues PomaH K®K-100 Pocreapgus 4:03,7 4

PomaHoB AHaToNui KonomHa cxopa,




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun
Cmapraxkuama MOO «/{uramo»
JlerrkoatiermuecKkuii Kpoce

Mockosckan

ognace JEHIIIVYHEBL, 1 xm

s
OYCl «IMnaHepHas» 22 masa 2025 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpemsa Mecto
KopobknHa EneHa PameHckoe 3:11,2 1
LWabyHuHa dapba XUMKM 3:17,5 2
HecmalwHas AnbbuHa Banawmnxa 3:20,0 3
CumakoBsa CBeTnaHa LLlenkoBo 3:21,9 4
PomaHoBa VpuHa Moponbeck 3:24,9 5
MuwunHa EkaTtepuHa OpexoBo-3yeBo 3:35,9 6
Bosk Osnbra EropbeBckK 3:44,4 7
Niobrumosa UpunHa ConHe4yHOropck 4:04,7 8
®epnoposa TaTbAHa CneuuanbHbI ok noavuy  4:05,1 9
TuyHoBa MapuHa K®K-100 Pocreapama 4:08,8 10
CopokuHa HatanbA MbITHLLM 4:15,1 11
WapytnuHa Mapus K®K-1 (Y MBA Poccun) 4:18,9 12
MNasanxmHa CeetnaHa CepebpsHblie Mpyabl 4:24,9 13
AxmeTgmHoBa AHacTacma LWaTtypa 4:27,2 14
BaHHMKoBa Japba K®K-2 (8/4 51952) 4:30,6 15
Hun3oBueBa EneHa BocKpeceHcK 4:31,5 16
Ko3nHa AHHa KOK-3 4:32,0 17
TutoBa EKaTepuHa Admutpos 4:32,3 18
3opeeBa AHacTacusa KnuH 4:47,9 19
Bonkosa Banepus OybHa 4:50,7 20
boraaHoBa CBeTnaHa 3apaick 4:51,7 21
BAuMHa AHacTacusa K®K YOCUH 4:56,4 22
My3sbipeBa KpnctmnHa Cepnyxos 5:05,2 23
banrynosa CeeTnaHa MoalicK 5:10,0 24
CmunpHoBa Mapus Bosokonamck 5:15,4 25
bepesnHa KpnctuHa dneKTpocTanb 5:18,5 26
HoBukoBa AHacTacus LLlaxoBcKas 5:27,9 27
LLameToBa JltoboBb Hapo-®omMmuHcK 5:29,1 28
leTaneHKo AneKkcaHapa Kopones 5:31,8 29
KpexoBeukasa AHacTacua domoaenoso 5:35,3 30
Kopuerosa flHa Kawwupa 6:07,1 31
Hosuk Onecs NobHsa 6:13,1 32
lpuwaesa MapuHa JIeHNHCKMM 6:14,7 33
TutoBa KpuctnHa MywKnHo 6:15,6 34
OcunoBa AHresnnHa J1oTOLWKWHO 6:18,1 35
Byane MHecca Nobepubl 6:20,0 36
PoixkoBa EkaTepuHa Py3a 6:24,2 37
babaesa EnnsaseTa Ceprues lNMocapg, 6:25,7 38
babyLwwKnHa TaTbsAHa HorunHck 6:52,6 39
CraBuna AHHa MasnoscKuii Mocapg, 8:00,7 40
KoHnapawesa EneHa Bnacuxa 8:01,3 41
AHApIOXMHA AneKkcaHapa KYKOBCKUI 8:47,6 42



JlagpoBa AnnHa CrynuHo 9:06,2 43
MawkoBcKkas dapba Tangom 9:07,2 a4




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun
Cmapraxuama MOO «J[umamo»
JlerrkoatiermuecKkuii Kpocc

Mockosckan

ognade MYMK4YUHEI 3 xm

OYCU «lMnaHepHas» 22 mas 2025 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpema Mecto
Hegenvn Omutpui Moponbck 9:00,1 1
Pbibakos AHaToNUM MbiTnm 9:00,9 2
PbibakoB EBreHumn MbITULLA 9:01,6 3
MNaHdepos NBaH OpexoBo-3yeBo 9:03,5 4
YaBkuH Hukonamn banawwuxa 9:13,7 5
byTpaHoB Anekcen XumKmn 9:20,8 6
MuHWHWH Nnbpap Kopones 9:21,3 7
AppbilwKnH MNasen Kopones 9:29,3 8
CadunynnuH Pnoar Xnmkun 9:30,2 9
CadpoHos Amutpui MbITnm 9:46,1 10
TebeHbKoB Masen J106HA 9:58,4 11
Knonuos lOpuii Moponbek 10:00,8 12
Ucynos ApTém KPK-3 10:03,7 13
CopokuH Ceprem K®K-100 Pocreapgus 10:05,7 14
WnankmuH OaHun K®K-3 10:09,1 15
LLeByeHKo Cepren OpexoBo-3yeBo 10:10,8 16
EropoB Hukuta K®K-1 (TY MBA Poceun)  10:11,0 17
JdoueHko JaHun K®K-100 Pocreapgms 10:13,9 18
YepHos HOpumn CneumanbHbii noak noan 10:15,6 19
MonarywuH Bayecnas K®K-3 10:26,4 20
lepacumoB EBreHui KnuH 10:26,7 21
KoTynbckmnin Muxamn PameHcKkoe 10:28,8 22
Mpuxogbko MaBen K®K-3 10:30,1 23
Kyu, AmuTpunin PameHckoe 10:32,2 24
JexaHos Bagnm CneumanbHbl noak noan 10:39,5 25
Cy3paneB AHTOH XmMKmn 10:45,1 26
CemeHoB mutpuit LWaTtypa 10:48,9 27
Kyapasues EBreHni K®K-1 (TY MBA Poccun)  10:49,9 28
BoosuH AnekcaHgp K®K-100 Pocreapgusa 10:50,2 29
CaHHUKOB NnbA MbITHLLM 10:52,4 30
Ky3Heuos UnbA K®K-100 Pocreapgusa 11:.00,5 31
XomsaAxos EereHuni HoruHck 11:07,0 32
Kynewos AnekcaHap KoK-1 (Y MBA, Poccun)  11:08,0 33
JlekcakoB HukuTta LLlaxoBcKas 11:11,8 34
Tennbix MNaBen Mogonbck 11:13,4 35
LWabyHnH Bayecnas OpexoBo-3yeBo 11:14,8 36
JBopHuKos Ceprei Ceprues lNocag, 11:18,3 37
Apakenos PomaH 3apaick 11:18,6 38
LWaknp3aHoB Pynb MNywKknHo 11:27,9 39
MasnuxuH Cepreit CepebpsHbie Mpyabl 11:33,2 40
Bannaxmetos Pasuab OpexoBo-3yeBo 11:45,4 41

IS
N

Ky3nH AnekcaHgp PameHcKkoe 11:46,8



®ponos Muxann
[Apo3gos Bnagnmnp
ARMMUyYK Hukonai
Kupees AHapei
KoTnapos EBreHui
puwwnH Bnagnmup
Benoropues EsreHnit
Kpusnuknin MeaH
MonTaBckui OMuTpuit
Xonoakos AHapel
KyanH AnekcaHap
CepuKos MBaH
MakcumoB EBreHnit
AmenbyeHKoB AnekcaHap
baxkaHoB Makcum
Knenuos Ceprei
PbixkeHKoB EBreHui
JlonatnH Muxann
KpacHoB Anekcen
Crpmxes PomaH
OpanxuH Baagumup
KpexoBeLKnit AnekcaHap
CnamkuH AHapen
be3yknagHmnKos AnekcaHap
KysbmeHKko Makcum
HosunkoB AneKkcaHap
PokaHcknin PomaH
baHakoB JaHunn
bypnakos Oner
PblukoB Makcum
AdaHacbeB PomaH
Ycos JaHun
fopbyHoB Makcum
Conosbes Banepuit
Mapapos Tumyp
Manbiwes Unba
TuxoHoB HnKkuTa
lpaboBckuii Knpunn
Kum SleoHupa
Jasbiaos Anekcel
HexamkuH Bnagmumup
JaHblunkos AMmutpui
CanuBoH Bnagucnas
Kpbliios AHaTonni
BoikoB AHApel
CasoHoB Uropb
Faspuntok HuKnTa
KacoTkos Hukuta
ApTémoB Bagmm
KanmbikoB AnekcaHgp

LWaTypa
Hapo-®omMuHCK
PameHcKoe

K®K-2 (/4 51952)
K®K-2 (B/u 51952)
MasnoBcKkuit MNocag,
JIeHNHCKUI
CneumanbHbI NOAK NOAK
OamnHU0BO
banawwnxa

KnuH

KnunH

Mogonbck
Cepnyxos
banawwuxa
JleHNHCKnI

K®K-1 (TY MBZA Poccun)
K®K-2 (/4 51952)
LLlenkoBo
banawwnxa
CepebpsHblie Mpyabl
Jdomoaenoso
[y6Ha

Pysa

Pysa

Jdomoaenoso
Hapo-®omunHcK
Ly6Ha

K®K YOCUH
MosKalick
BocKpeceHcKk
Admuntpos
MasnoscKui Mocap,
Bnacuxa

MNywKnHo
EropbeBckK

Bnacuxa

Admutpos

Amutpos
EropbeBcK
JIeHUHCKUM
dneKTpocTanb
Cepnyxos
ConHeyHoropck
BocKpeceHcK
LLlaxoBcKkan
Nobepubl
Hapo-®omuHck
Jdomoaenoso
CrtynuHo

11:49,3
11:49,7
11:53,0
12:01,2
12:05,8
12:06,4
12:09,8
12:09,9
12:10,9
12:12,4
12:21,2
12:21,6
12:27,1
12:27,4
12:29,4
12:31,3
12:38,1
12:48,3
12:51,0
12:51,5
12:52,5
12:58,8
13:19,4
13:27,9
13:29,1
13:35,8
13:37,8
13:37,9
13:44,9
13:47,8
13:58,4
14:07,9
14:25,3
14:34,7
14:47,2
14:59,9
15:02,1
15:06,3
15:07,9
15:25,8
15:40,2
15:51,6
15:52,2
16:04,4
16:05,7
16:15,0
16:16,7
16:19,0
16:54,4
17:08,7

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92



3oToB AneKkcaHap
Coblues lNeTp

Konaues Muxaunn
3aBbAsos Omutpuit
MNnexaHos Bnagucnas
PukepT HuKknTa-gaHnanb
BymarnH Mwunxaun
Nobacos EBreHunit
MalicTpeHko AHapen
Hasapos JaHuun
AHYYUH OMUTPUiA
MpoxopeHKoB ApceHuni
Kopones HOpuii
bacaHkues AnekcaHgp
3anueB HuKkuta
LWaTtyHoB ApbAH
AneKkcaHapoB AneKkcen
boiko daHunn
HukonaeHkoB HukuTa
Crykanos daHnun
IpeunxunH NeaH

Ko3suH Anekcelt
Kopones Makcum
Tumodees neb
Bopobbes MaBen
Bacunbes Makcum
3oT0B AHApEN
MewanuH AHgpe
KnuaTtos Nasen
Epmakos AmuTpunin
Dagonnos Muxaun
Mapees Unba
CeHxkanos ApTyp
NBaHoB Cepreit
LyxoBHoB Bacunni
LLisabayap HmKuTa
TumokunpoB AnekcaHap
Tioptowos Aptem
KnnmeHko Hukuta

Kawwupa
Bnacuxa
EropbeBckK
dneKTpocTanb
Bonokonamck
LLenkoso
HorunHck
OauHU0BO
Nobepubl
3apalick
Nobepubl

K®K YOCUH
Ceprues lNocag,
ConHeyHoOropck
JNobHs
Tangom
HorunHck
Bosnokonamck
MNywKknHo
MNywkKknHo
Cepnyxos
CrtynuHo
Tangom
Cepnyxos
Nobepubl
MosKalick
BocKpeceHck
Kawwupa

K®K YOCUH
Ceprues lNMocapg,
Kopones
Ceprues lNocapg,
JloToWwmnHO
JloTowmnHo
YKOBCKUI
KyKoBCKMiA
OAnHUoBO
LLlenkoBo
LLlenkoBo

17:27,6
17:39,8
17:41,2
18:02,7
18:06,6
18:08,8
18:17,1
18:17,8
18:27,1
18:35,5
18:36,8
18:41,5
19:04,4
19:45,3
19:47,0
20:09,0
20:14,3
20:17,0
20:42,9
20:43,4
20:44,8
20:57,9
20:58,2
20:59,3
21:13,0
21:23,3
22:14,8
23:47,8
23:49,9
24:02,3
26:35,4

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
cxof
cxon,
cxof
cxon,
cxof
cxon,
cxof
cxon,




Croapraxmama MOO «J[umamo»
Jlerkoarmermuyeckuit Kpoce

P — KOMAHJIEBI
o6nacTe
\VA
OYCL «lnaHepHas» 22 masa 2025 200a
1 rpynma
KomaHpaa Cymma VYuactHukoB Mecto
K®K MY MB/J, Poccumn « MbITULLIMHCKOEY 0:42:56,10 5 1
K®K-3 0:45:41,30 5 2
K®K YMB/L Poccnn no OpexoBo-3yeBCKOMY T.0. 0:45:50,40 5 3
KOK YMBL Poccmu no r.o. MNogonbek 0:46:06,30 5 4
K®K-100 (Pocreapauns no MockoBcKol obnactu) 0:46:19,10 5 5
K®K MY MB/, Poccun «PameHckoe» 0:47:52,00 5 6
K®K-1 (Y MBA, Poccum) 0:49:05,90 5 7
KOK MY MB/ Poccmn «banawimxmHckoe» 0:50:07,00 5 8
K®K MY MB/, Poccum «lyLIKMHCKOE» 1:13:57,00 5 9
K®K MY MB/, Poccnn «CepnyxoBcKkoe» 1:15:08,90 5 10
KOK MY MB/ Poccun «JliobepeLikoe» 1:20:53,60 5 11
K®K YMB/L Poccum no C-NMocagckomy r.o. 1:00:50,70 4 12
K®K YOCUH Poccnm no MockoBcKoi obaacTtu 1:01:12,70 4 13
K®K MY MB/, Poccuum «LLenkosckoe» 0:34:21,70 3 14
K®K YMBL Poccnn no OgMHLOBCKOMY T.0. 0:30:28,70 2 15




2 rpynmoa

KomaHpa Cymma YuactHukoB MecTto
K®K YMB/ Poccmm no r.o. XumMKu 0:32:53,60 4 1
K®K CneuunanbHoro noaka noanunm Iy MB[ Poccum no b 0:37:10,10 4 2
K®K OMB/, Poccumn no r.o. KnuH 0:39:57,40 4 3
K®K-2 (/4 51952) 0:41:25,90 4 4
K®K YMBL Poccnm no JIeHUHCKOMY T.0. 0:46:36,00 4 5
K®K YMB/L, Poccnun no Hapo-®omuHCcKomy r.0. 0:47:15,60 4 6
K®K YMB/L Poccnmn no MUTPOBCKOMY T.0. 0:48:54,40 4 7
K®K YMBL Poccum no r.o. lomoaenoso 0:49:04,30 4 8
K®K YMBL Poccuu no r.o. Kopones 0:50:57,80 4 9
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. EropbeBck 0:51:51,30 4 10
K®K MY MBJA Poccun «Bnacuxa» 0:55:17,90 4 11
K®K MY MB/, Poccnn «HormHckoe» 0:56:31,00 4 12
K®K YMB/L Poccum no r.o. BockpeceHck 0:56:50,40 4 13
K®K OMB/, Poccumn no r.o. ConHeYHOTropcK 0:39:54,40 3 14
3 rpymnmna
KomaHpaa Cymma YuactHukoB Mecto
K®K MO MB/ Poccum «LLaTypcKkuin» 0:27:05,40 3 1
K®K OMB/ Poccum no r.o. CepebpsiHbie Mpyabl 0:28:50,60 3 2
K®K OMB/ Poccum no r.o. ybHa 0:31:48,00 3 3
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. LLlaxoBcKas 0:32:54,70 3 4
K®K OMB/, Poccum no Pysckomy r.o. 0:33:21,20 3 5
K®K MO MB/ Poccum «Masnoso-Mocagckmninn 0:34:32,40 3 6
K®K OMB/, Poccuum no r.o. 3apaiick 0:34:45,80 3 7
K®K OMB/ Poccumn no r.o. JTobHA 0:35:58,50 3 8
K®K YMB/L Poccuu no r.o. InektTpocTtanb 0:39:12,80 3 9
K®K OMB/, Poccuun no Moskaickomy r.o. 0:40:21,10 3 10
K®K OMB/, Poccrun no Bonokonamckomy r.o. 0:43:39,00 3 11
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. CtynuHo 0:47:12,80 3 12
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o.Kawwunpa 0:47:22,50 3 13
K®K OMB/, Poccum no Tangomckomy r.o. 0:50:14,40 3 14
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. JIoTOWMHO 0:06:18,10 1 15
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. *KyKoBCKUIA 0:08:47,60 1 16




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun
JlerkoatimeTuyecKuii Kpoce

KOMAH/JIbBI

et Mo ]

OYCL «lnaHepHas» 22 maa 2025 200a
1 rpymma
KomaHpaa Cymma YuactHukos Mecto
MY MBJ Poccumn « MbITULLIMHCKOE» 0:42:56,10 5 1
YMB/L Poccun no OpexoBo-3yeBcKomy r.0. 0:45:50,40 5 2
YMB/, Poccum no r.o. NMNoaonbck 0:46:06,30 5 3
MY MB/L Poccun «PameHckoe» 0:47:52,00 5 4
'Y MBZA Poccun 0:49:05,90 5 5
MY MB/], Poccumn «banawimxmHckoe» 0:50:07,00 5 6
MY MBJ Poccum «lyWwKUHCKoE» 1:13:57,00 5 7
MY MBJ, Poccum «CepnyxoBckoe» 1:15:08,90 5 8
MY MBJ Poccumn «JliobepeLkoe» 1:20:53,60 5 9
MY MB/L Poccuun «LLlenkoBckoe» 0:34:21,70 3 10
YMB/L Poccun no C-Mocaackomy r.o. 1:00:50,70 4 10
YMB/, Poccnmn no OgMHLOBCKOMY T.0. 0:30:28,70 2 11
2 rpynna

KomaHpaa Cymma YuactHukos Mecto
YMB/L Poccun no r.o. XumKu 0:32:53,60 4 1
CneumanbHbIii nonk noanumm 'Y MBZ Poccum no  0:37:10,10 4 2
OMBZL Poccuu no r.o. KamH 0:39:57,40 4 3
YMB/, Poccum no JIeHUHCKoMmy r.0. 0:46:36,00 4 4
YMB[, Poccun Hapo-®omunHcKomy r.o. 0:47:15,60 4 5
YMB/, Poccun no AMUTPOBCKOMY T.0. 0:48:54,40 4 6
YMB/L Poccun no r.o. Jlomoaenoso 0:49:04,30 4 7
YMB/, Poccum no r.o. Kopones 0:50:57,80 4 8
OMBZL Poccuu no r.o. EropbeBck 0:51:51,30 4 9
MY MB/[ Poccun «Bnacmxa» 0:55:17,90 4 10
MY MB/L Poccun «HorMHcKoe» 0:56:31,00 4 11
YMB/, Poccumn no r.o. BockpeceHck 0:56:50,40 4 12
OMB/L Poccmn no r.o. ConHe4YHOropckK 0:39:54,40 3 13




3 rpynnoa

KomaHpa Cymma YuactHukos MecTto
MO MB/L, Poccum «LLaTypckuin» 0:27:05,40 3 1
OMB/ Poccuun no r.o. CepebpsHble Mpyabl 0:28:50,60 3 2
OMB/, Poccuu no r.o. lybHa 0:31:48,00 3 3
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. LLlaxoscKan 0:32:54,70 3 4
OMBZL Poccmu no Pysckomy r.o. 0:33:21,20 3 5
MO MB/, Poccum «Masnoso-MNocaackuinn 0:34:32,40 3 6
OMB/, Poccuu no r.o. 3apanck 0:34:45,80 3 7
OMB/ Poccum no r.o. JTobHA 0:35:58,50 3 8
YMB/L, Poccrn no r.0. dneKTpocTanb 0:39:12,80 3 9
OMB/ Poccum no Moskaickomy T.0. 0:40:21,10 3 10
OMBZL Poccmun no Bonokonamckomy r.o. 0:43:39,00 3 11
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. CtynnHo 0:47:12,80 3 12
OMBZL Poccuun no r.o.Kawwupa 0:47:22,50 3 13
OMB/, Poccumn no Tangomckomy r.o. 0:50:14,40 3 14
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. JIoOTOWNHO 0:06:18,10 1 15
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. yKOBCKUI 0:08:47,60 1 16




